## Distinguished Service on behalf of the Fuel Cycle and Waste Management Division

This award was established in 2014 by the Fuel Cycle and Waste Management Division to recognize the outstanding participation in the leadership of the Division or in public outreach activities representing the division.

- An award plaque will be will presented at the FC&WMD Executive Committee Meeting
- The award will be advertised at Nuclear News and/or Rad Waste Magazine, and in a blog post at ansnuclear.org

## Nomination Deadline: March 1

## **Presented: National Annual Meeting**

Nomination forms and supporting documents (in Word or Adobe Acrobat) should be emailed to the FC&WMD Chair.

For more information, please visit the Fuel Cycle and Waste Management Division website <u>http://fcwmd.ans.org/</u>.